MAb Charge Variant HPLC Purification using High Resolution Proteomix NP
SCX In Continuous IEX Chromatography
with Sepax Technologies
With the constant evolution of infectious diseases, monoclonal antibodies have carved a
niche in the biopharmaceutical market. Still, mAbs are not as homogenous as we would like
and variants are formed through the manufacturing process. The industry is developing new
ways to enhance the separation of the mAb charge variants. At the forefront in mAb charge
variant purification is cation exchange chromatography.

Continuous N-rich process
Scheme of accumulation phase of N-rich process with twin-column continuous chromatography.
Sepax Order Information
Proteomix SCX-NP10, 4.6 x 250 mm
Part Number: 401NP10-4625
Proteomix SCX-NP10, 10 x 250 mm
Part Number: 401NP10-10025
Proteomix SCX-NP10, 21.2 x 250 mm
Part Number: 401NP10-21225
Proteomix SCX-NP10, 10 x 50 mm
Part Number: 401NP10-10005
Antibodix WCX-NP5, 4.6 x 250 mm
Part Number: 602NP5-4625
Order Now
Visit our website: Sepax-Tech.com